## 51-03SEP09 - Sunrise Estates Subdivision Pavement Project Phase 1

BID TABU	LATIO	N	APAC		CHRISTENSEN	
Description	Unit	Qty.	<b>Unit Price</b>	Total	<b>Unit Price</b>	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
CONTROL -	LS	1	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
REMOVALS	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
JOINTS	EA	106	\$20.00	\$2,120.00	\$50.00	\$5,300.00
18" CMP (ZINC)	LF	77	\$35.00	\$2,695.00	\$40.00	
(ZINC)	LF	47	\$79.00	\$3,713.00	\$50.00	\$2,350.00
ARCH CMP	LF	26	\$65.00	\$1,690.00	\$55.00	\$1,430.00
CMP (ZINC)	LF	70	\$68.00	\$4,760.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00
W/MITERED	LF	111	\$40.00	\$4,440.00	\$42.00	\$4,662.00
W/MITERED	LF	121	\$50.00	\$6,050.00	\$44.00	\$5,324.00
W/MITERED	LF	81	\$60.00	i i	\$49.00	\$3,969.00
W/MITERED	LF	49	\$65.00		\$62.00	·
ASPHALT	TON	2161	\$59.00	i i	\$62.00	·
ASPHALT	TON	1081	\$59.00	·	\$62.00	
PAVING	SY	19874	\$2.61	\$51,871.14	\$2.74	\$54,454.76
STREET	SY	736	\$58.00	,	\$60.00	,
CONCRETE	SY	117	\$65.00	,	\$90.00	
ASPHALT	SY	29	\$69.00		\$20.00	. ,
GRAVEL DRIVE	SY	48	\$12.00		\$7.00	\$336.00
ASPHALT	LF	2361	\$2.88	·	\$1.00	\$2,361.00
TOPSOIL EDGE	LS	1	\$6,750.00		\$9,000.00	
FOR LOW	CY	40	\$40.00	·	\$80.00	
GRADING	LF	967	\$7.00		\$10.00	
CONTROL	SY	971	\$2.52	\$2,446.92	\$3.00	\$2,913.00
(SEED,	LS	1	\$3,850.00		\$15,000.00	
WATER	EA	2	\$1,200.00		\$1,000.00	
ADJUSTMENT	EA	1	\$80.00		\$100.00	,
ADJUSTMENT	EA	6	\$225.00		\$750.00	\$4,500.00
Bid Total			7======	\$365,427.74	7.00.00	\$404,161.76
	DUCTION PER TON = \$(20% MAXIMUM)					\$2.00
d Response				<b>\$2.00</b> YES		YES
Vork Authorization Certification				YES		YES
tatement of Bidders Qualifications				YES		YES
nti-Collusion Statement id Bond				YES		YES
ignature and Identity of Bidder				YES YES		YES YES
dders Acknowledgment				YES		YES